flavor of the day

H@ ners

Frozen Custard & Jumbo Burgers

april

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

6

April Fool's Day
Winner!
Tidy Bowl
by Vince Markey

Banana Bourbon
Barrel

Tin Roof

Limoncello
Cake

Red Velvet Oreo

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Black Tie

Caramel Apple Pie

Brandy Alexander

Gourmet
Campfire
S’mores

Butter Pecan

Key Lime Pie

Blackberry Lemon Bar

14

15

16

17

18

20

Dark Chocolate
Sea Salt Caramel

Circus Cookie

Butterfinger Fudge

21

22

Mint Chip Oreo

Chocolate
Truffle

*Kid’s Creation*
Hadley’s Flavor
Chocolate Explosion

Strawberry
Drumstick

Snickers

24

25

26

27

Cookie Dough

Honey Bear
Crunch

Pistachio Nut

Orange Chip

Dark Chocolate Pretzel

28

29

30

Chocolate Malt

Caramel Cashew
Brittle

Hefner’s Delight

For current hours please visit HefnersCustard.com -« (262) 376-0601

* N71W5184 Columbia Rd + Cedarburg, Wi 53012




